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Architec OU Miiduranna tee 53, 74001 Viimsi reg nr 10571577
tel 6414120, fax 6464420 orav.andres@gmail.com

T66

VORU TN. 81 HOONE FASSAADI
REKONSTRUEERIMISE PROJEKT

Voru tn. 81, Tartu linn

Projektijuht
Andres Orav

Arhitekt

Eva Kala

Joonis

Teise korruse plaan

Koostamise kuupaev
Muudatuse kuupaev

24.03.2015
26.02.2016

T66 nr

103/15

Staadium

EP

Joonise nr

AE-02

Mddbtkava

1:100




